Split Core Current Transformers
Class 1   Metering Grade
Type VA Ratio
Size 1
___________________________
SC1-100 2.5 100/5A
SC1-150 2.5 150/5A
SC1-200 5 200/5A
SC1-400 5 400/5A
        FIXING DIMENSIONS
Single Ratio or Multi Ratio
Size 2
____________________________
SC2-200 5 200/5A
SC2-300 5 300/5A
SC2-400 5 400/5A
SC2-500 5 500/5A
SC2-600 5 600/5A
SC2-800 5 800/5A
SC2-1000 5 1000/5A
SC2-1200 5 1200/5A
___________________________
SC3-1200 5 1200/5A
SC3-1500 5 1500/5A
SC3-1600 5 1600/5A
SC3-2000 5 2000/5A
SC3-3000 5 3000/5A
Multi ratio prices available on request
NewFound Energy Ltd
Park View House  - Worrall Street - Congleton - Cheshire CW12 1DT
Tel:  [+44] 01260 290151            Fax:  [+44] 01260 290811
e-mail sales@newfound-energy.co.uk ww.newfound-energy.co.uk
Size Current
Range
              Dimensions (mm)
 A       B      C    D       E     F      G    H
2 200-1000A 133 126 38 98 28 68 63 52
3 1200-3000A 177 175 38 130 45 110 95 80